
HORAIRES :
LUNDI 10H00 12H30  14H30 18H00
MARDI AU VENDREDI 10H00 12H30 14H30 18H30
SAMEDI 10H00 12H30 14H30 19H00
FERMÉ LE DIMANCHE

TARIF COLIS
Nbre 

d'huitres 
minimum

TARIF COLIS
Nbre 

d'huitres 
minimum

TARIF COLIS
Nbre 

d'huitres 
minimum

TARIF COLIS
Nbre 

d'huitres 
minimum

15 KG 75,50 € 102 88,50 € 128 88,50 € 180 88,50 € 240

8 KG 42,00 € 54 48,00 € 70 48,00 € 96 48,00 € 128

6 KG 36,00 € 72 36,00 € 96

5 KG 26,25 € 36 30,00 € 48

4 KG 24,00 € 36 24,00 € 48

3 KG 18,00 € 36 18,00 € 48

2,5 KG 15,00 € 24

2 KG 12,00 € 24 12,00 € 36

TARIF 2020     (MAGASIN VENTE ASNELLES-MEUVAINES)

PRIX DES PANIERS ET BOURRICHES
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CALIBRE 1 2 3 4


